Jun 29 2024 (05:12) India Rail Info 1

Haldia - Asansol SF Express (UnReserved)/22329 - SF - ER
VSU/Bishnupur Junction to ODM/Ondagram
Oh 11m - 14 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu, Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HLZ  |Haldia 14:50 (N 0 46 SER
2 |DZKT |Durga Chak Town 15:00 15:01 m |1 |1 8 75 SER
3 TMZ  |Tamluk 15:31 15:32 im (3 |1 45 |68 |6 SER
4 PKU  |Panskura junction 15:53 15:55 2m |2 |1 69 59 |5 SER
5 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 16:40 16:45 5m (1,6 |1 114 |26 (39 |SER
6 MDN  |Medinipur (Midnapore) 17:13 17:15 2m (2 |1 126 |80 |47 |SER
7 |SLB Salboni 17:33 17:34 im (1 |1 151 |84 |42 |SER
8 CDGR |Chandrakona Road 17:42 17:43 m (1 |1 162 |72 |57 |SER
9 GBA |Garhbeta 17:53 17:54 Tm (1 |1 174 |84 |51 |SER
10 (VSU |Bishnupur junction 18:12 18:13 m |1 |1 199 |78 SER
11 [ODM |Ondagram 18:24 18:25 im |1 |1 213 |87 |75 |SER
12 |BQA |Bankura Junction 18:36 18:38 2m 2,3 |1 229 |64 |84 |SER
13 |gN Chhatna 18:51 18:52 Tm |2 |1 243 |71 SER
14 |ADRA |Adra Junction 19:25 19:30 5m |1 1 282 |46 |185 [SER
15 |MDF |Muradih 19:57 19:58 Tm (1 |1 303 |48 |139 |SER
16 |MDKD |Madhukunda 20:07 20:08 im (0 |1 310 |35 |128 |SER
17 |BURN |Burnpur 20:23 20:24 im |0 |1 319 |19 [133 |SER
18 |ASN  |Asansol Junction 20:40 6,7 |1 324 |- 106 |ER

Jun 29 2024 (05:12) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



